HUBBARD UNITED

METHODIST CHURCH

12150 BROADWAY RD
PARK RAPIDS, MN 56470

218-732-0224
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4
H a p py NO Trustees 9:00am \é\g::‘smh:gee
N EW 2:00pm Take down
Christmas
Yea r ! Decorations

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
8:45am Hymn Sing 9:30am Quilting 4:30pm Kid’s Club & 3:00pm Ad Council
9:00am Worship Jr/Sr High YG

5:00pm Tutoring
5:30pm Supper
7:00pm Choir

12

8:45am
9:00am

13

Hymn Sing
Worship

14

8:00am

9:30am

Men’s
Breakfast
Quilting

15

4:30pm Kid’s Club &
Jr/Sr High YG
5:00pm Tutoring
5:30pm Supper
7:00pm Choir

16

17

18

19

8:45am
9:00am

20

Hymn Sing
Worship

21

8:30am
9:30am

7:00pm

SPRC
Quilting

Worship

22

9:00am Staff Mtg
1:30pm HCl Meeting
4:30pm Kid’s Club &
Jr/Sr High YG
5:00pm Tutoring
5:30pm Supper
7:00pm Choir

23

24

25

26

8:45am
9:00am

27

Hymn Sing
Worship

28

8:00am

9:30am

Men’s
Breakfast
Quilting

29

4:30pm Kid’s Club &
Jr/Sr High YG
5:00pm Tutoring
5:30pm Supper
7:00pm Choir

30

31

Meals on Wheels




