



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			<i>l</i> Happy New Year!	2 NO Trustees	3	9:00am Worship Committee 2:00pm Take down Christmas Decorations
5 8:45am Hymn Sing 9:00am Worship	6	7.9:30am Quilting	8 4:30pm Kid's Club & Jr/Sr High YG 5:00pm Tutoring 5:30pm Supper 7:00pm Choir	9 3:00pm Ad Council	10	11
12 8:45am Hymn Sing 9:00am Worship	13	14 8:00am Men's Breakfast 9:30am Quilting	15 4:30pm Kid's Club & Jr/Sr High YG 5:00pm Tutoring 5:30pm Supper 7:00pm Choir	16	17	18
19 8:45am Hymn Sing 9:00am Worship	20	21 8:30am SPRC 9:30am Quilting 7:00pm Worship	9:00am Staff Mtg 1:30pm HCI Meeting 4:30pm Kid's Club & Jr/Sr High YG 5:00pm Tutoring 5:30pm Supper 7:00pm Choir	23	24	25
26 8:45am Hymn Sing 9:00am Worship	27	28 8:00am Men's Breakfast 9:30am Quilting	4:30pm Kid's Club & Jr/Sr High YG 5:00pm Tutoring 5:30pm Supper 7:00pm Choir	30	31	